
 

Request for Qualifications for Professional Services for Community Development 
Block Grant-Disaster Recovery (CDBG-DR) 

RBD Living with the Bay Mill River Watershed Management Planning and Conceptual 
Design Services RFP # 201603_048 

 
Bidders’ Teleconference Attendance Log 

March 23, 2016 
 

PLEASE NOTE: This log represents the firms that confirmed participation via attendance log and/or email. 

Firm Respondent Email Address Phone 
Number 

M/WBE or 
Section 3 

Apex Companies, LLC Richard J. Baldwin Rbaldwin@apexcos.com (631) 987-6710 Not Specified 

Cameron Engineering 
Janice Jijina 

 
Laura Liu 

jijina@cameronengineering.com 
 

lliu@cameronengineering.com 
 

(516) 224-5250 
 

(516) 224-5203 
No 

Cashin Associates, P.C. Gregory T. Greene ggreene@ca-pc.com (631) 348-7600 Not Specified 

D&B Engineers and 
Architects, P.C. Richard M. Walka rwalka@db-eng.com (516) 364-9890 No 

Deltares USA, Inc. Karel Heynert karel.heynert@deltares-usa.us 

 

(240) 338-6526 

 

Not Specified 

Lockwood, Kessler & 
Bartlett, Inc. Brian Ednie bednie@lkbinc.com 

 

(516) 938-0600 
Not Specified 

M&J Engineering, P.C. 
Teng Zhang 

 
Haralambos V. Vasiliadis 

tzhang@mjengineers.com 
 

HvV@att.net 
   

(516) 821-7304 

(917) 488-0507 

 

MBE 
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National Disaster Recovery 
Technical Assistance 

Consultants, Inc. 
Jayesh Desai jayesh@ndrtac.com (607) 321-1088 MBE 

Stantec Consulting, Ltd. 

Gary Sorge 
Donna Walcavage  

Sara Malmkvist 
John Malueg 

 
 
 

Gary.Sorge@stantec.com 
donn.walcavage@stantec.com 
Sara.malmkvist@stantec.com  

john.malueg@stantec.com  

(203) 495-1645 
(646) 490-3955 
(502) 558-0512 

No 

Tectonic Engineering & 
Surveying Consultants, P.C. Carolyn Quirk CQuirk@tectonicengineering.com (845) 534-5959 Not Specified 

WSP | Parsons Brinckerhoff 
Kevin Maddox 
Allan Estivalet  
David G. Smith 

 

maddoxk@pbworld.com 
Allan.Estivalet@wspgroup.com 

 

(914) 747-1120 Not Specified 
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